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Week 1

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones

A.J. Brown

Robert Woods
Hunter Henry

Wil Lutz

Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
New York Giants
Austin Ekeler

Miles Sanders
Davante Adams
Courtland Sutton
Noah Fant

Ryan Succop
Denver Broncos
Jacksonville Jaguars

GNB
NYG
GNB
TEN
WR LAR
TE LAC
K NOR
D/ST BAL
QB PHI
QB NYG
RB LAC
RB PHI
WR GNB
WR DEN
TE DEN
K TAM
D/ST DEN
D/ST JAC

QB
RB
RB
WR
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@MIN
v PIT
@MIN
@DEN
v DAL
@CIN
v TAM
v CLE
@WAS
v PIT
@CIN
@WAS
@MIN
v TEN
v TEN
@NOR
v TEN
v IND

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Detroit Lions

Joe Mixon

Allen Robinson
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Michael Thomas
George Kittle

Jake Elliott

Buffalo Bills

Los Angeles Rams
Cam Akers

James Conner
Devin Singletary
Brandin Cooks
AJ. Green

Terry McLaurin
T.J. Hockenson
Brandon McManus
Dallas Cowboys

DET
CIN
CHI
PIT

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR NOR
TE SFO
K PHI
D/ST BUF
QB LAR
RB LAR
RB PIT
RB BUF
HOU
CIN
WAS
DET
K DEN
D/ST DAL

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs
Melvin Gordon
Kareem Hunt
John Brown

T Y Hilton

Evan Engram
Mason Crosby
Minnesota Vikings
Baltimore Ravens
Minnesota Vikings
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
Calvin Ridley
Golden Tate

Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo

KAN
DEN
CLE
BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR IND
TE NYG
K GNB
D/ST MIN
QB BAL
QB MIN
RB BUF
HOU
ATL
NYG
LAR
K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

Houston Texans
Kenyan Drake

Josh Jacobs

Amari Cooper
Chris Godwin
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
San Francisco 49ers
New Orleans Saints
Tarik Cohen

Phillip Lindsay
Raheem Mostert
Will Fuller

Michael Gallup
Jarvis Landry
Dallas Goedert

Dan Bailey

Los Angeles Rams

HOU
ARI
LV
DAL
TAM
KAN
K  KAN
D/ST SFO
QB NOR
RB CHI
DEN
SFO
HOU
DAL
CLE
PHI
K MIN
D/ST LAR

5
9
11
4
6

=
[

= = =
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v CHI
v LAC
@DET
@NYG
v TAM
v ARI
@WAS
v NYJ
v DAL
v DAL
@NYG
v NYJ
@KAN
v LAC
v PHI
v CHI
v TEN
@LAR

v HOU
v TEN
@BAL
v NYJ
@JAC
v PIT

@MIN
v GNB
v CLE
v GNB
v NYJ
@KAN
v SEA
v PIT

v DAL
v SEA
@CIN

38.56
12.60
17.60
8.90
17.90
12.30
10.00
20.00
23.00
25.36
9.70
0.00
41.60
0.00
19.10
5.00
5.00
11.00

20.18
8.10
12.40
24.90
4.70
9.30
5.00
18.00
12.50
5.30
3.70
10.30
4.00
10.10
11.10
16.60
2.00
8.00

26.44
17.60
12.10
19.00
9.30
2.90
11.00
0.00
33.76
27.76
0.00
19.90
34.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
19.00

Steven Boor

@KAN
@SFO
@CAR
@LAR
@NOR
v HOU
v HOU
v ARI
v TAM
@DET
v TEN
v ARI
@KAN
@LAR
@BAL
@WAS
v GNB
v DAL

24.82
14.50
35.90
18.10
13.90
17.00
10.00
10.00
23.62

6.70

4.50
25.10
19.20

8.00
11.10
24.10

4.00
11.00

B B B

B

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 @LAR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGNB
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SFO
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGNB
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CAR
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vCLE
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @NYG
New England Patriots QB NWE 5 v MIA
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @DET
James White RB NWE 5 vMIA
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNYJ
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @BAL
Jason Myers K SEA 6 @ATL
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v MIA

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vNYJ
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @DEN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v LV
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @WAS
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 v ARI
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @DET
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @SFO
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 v HOU
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCLE
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vVIND
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @LAR
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @NYG
Joey Slye K CAR 13 vLV
Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 vLV

Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @ATL
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @CIN

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vSEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ATL
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCLE

Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @NYG
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v HOU
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vSEA
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v HOU
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vCHI

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vTAM
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @JAC
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvLAC

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vDAL

Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vSEA
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @SFO
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @ATL

Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @NOR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @LAR
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @BAL
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vCHI
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @LAR
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 @BAL
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @DEN
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @KAN
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @JAC
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCLE
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NWE
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vGNB
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @KAN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

19.64
22.00
7.20
29.10
31.00
10.50
8.00
18.00
25.70
24.60
2.90
8.40
8.20
16.60
17.20
3.50
8.00
16.00

36.18
16.10
28.50
15.60
9.40
10.80
8.00
7.00
30.60
6.60
2.90
11.50
13.00
1.00
10.90
2.80
10.00
0.00

39.78
23.70
7.70
24.70
19.50
22.80
8.00
17.00
30.00
19.80
1.40
4.80
14.90
7.30
8.00
6.80
6.00
13.00

28.46
7.60
27.70
5.20
0.00
3.10
5.00
25.00
13.86
23.36
13.70
1.40
8.60
15.10
8.70
4.80
2.00

B B B

B
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D/IST CLE

9 @BAL
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Week 2

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

New York Giants QB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Noah Fant TE DEN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Detroit Lions QB DET
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Jake Elliott K PHI
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT
Cam Akers RB LAR
James Conner RB PIT
Devin Singletary RB BUF
A.J. Green WR CIN
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Jared Cook TE NOR
Brandon McManus K DEN
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
George Kittle TE SFO

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Peyton Barber RB WAS
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Evan Engram TE NYG
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO
Houston Texans QB HOU
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Will Fuller WR HOU
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Dan Bailey K MIN

5 VvDET 23.70
11 @CHI 2.80
5 VvDET 45.60
5 VvDET 6.60
9 @PHI 11.30
6 VvKAN 14.30
6 @LV 6.00
7 @HOU  26.00
9 VLAR 16.38
11 @CHI 11.74
6 VvKAN 18.80
9 VLAR 22.10
4 vJAC 0.00
5 @PIT 9.60
5 @PIT 17.70
13 vCAR 7.00
5 @PIT 10.00
8 @TEN 3.00
5 @GNB 2216
9 @CLE 12.60
8 @ARI 25.50
11 vNYG 6.30
4 v DEN 11.80
5 @GNB 10.20
9 VLAR 7.00
11 @MIA 9.00
4 v DEN 24.44
9 @PHI 1.30
4 v DEN 20.10
11 @MIA 9.60
9 @CLE 5.90
11 @CHI 6.30
6 @LV 0.00
6 @LV 9.30
5 @PIT 7.00
8 @ARI 12.00
11 @NYJ 0.00
7 @HOU 19.56
5 @PIT 16.40
8 VBAL 7.00
11 @MIA 18.20
10 @DAL 29.90
9 @PHI 28.40
5 VvDET 10.00
7 @IND 9.00
10 @LAC 31.48
8 @ARI 0.10
9 vCIN 24.10
7 vMIN 5.80
11 @CHI 9.70
10 @LAC 2.10
11 @CHI 12.50
10 @DAL 15.00
6 VvKAN 4.00

Steven Boor

6 @LV 19.28
8 VWAS 11.50
6 VvNOR 13.50
10 vVATL 16.00
9 VLAR 7.00
10 @LAC 24.00
10 @LAC 9.00
11 @NYJ 7.00
8 VBAL 18.70
11 vNYG 3.70
7 @HOU 7.10
11 @NYJ 18.70
8 VBAL 0.00
10 vATL 7.80
13 vCAR 0.00
9 vCIN 7.60
7 @IND 3.00

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @PHI

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

* Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 VATL
* Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @IND
* Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vCAR
* DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VWAS
* Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @IND
* Darren Waller TE LV 6 VNOR
* Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @HOU
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 4 vDEN
New England Patriots QB NWE 5 @SEA
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VNWE
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vCAR
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vMIN
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNYG
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @MIA
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNWE
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vCIN
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VNWE
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @SEA
Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
* Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @MIA
* Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vJAC
* Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @TAM
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LAC
* D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM
* Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VLAR
* Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NYJ
* Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNYG
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 VvWAS
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @PHI
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @HOU
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @TEN
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @SEA
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VWAS
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vATL
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v DEN
Joey Slye K CAR 13 @TAM
R Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @TAM
Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @DAL
* Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LAC
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @LV
* Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VKAN
* Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @DAL
* Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @HOU
* Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vDEN
* Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 @LAC
* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VNWE
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @GNB
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @LV
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vMIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @CLE
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @PHI
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvNWE
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @DAL
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VWAS
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VvNWE
Trump Train - John Bushman Ill
* Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 v CAR
* Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VCIN
* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vATL
* Odell BeckhamJr.  WR CLE 9 VCIN
* Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @HOU
* Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vCAR
* Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 VvATL
* New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @LV
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 vCIN
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vJAC
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @DAL
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vBAL
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @GNB
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvBUF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v DET
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 @IND
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 VvBAL

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11.00

43.80
17.10
23.40
20.80

6.10
28.50
15.00
30.00
38.58
19.80
27.60

1.40
21.70
29.30
19.70

4.20

5.00
15.00

42.50
8.40
24.80
21.80
20.00
9.20
7.00
22.00
36.14
4.70
15.70
12.40
25.90
8.00
17.50
7.30
5.00
6.00

36.52
13.00
38.40
16.60
4.40
3.90
6.00
11.00
45.42
9.20
5.30
19.00
20.20
15.00
19.20
18.20
12.00
6.00

14.68
26.30
24.20
17.40
9.20
0.00
10.00
12.00
21.26
34.76
6.10
0.00
4.10
16.30
9.40
0.00
10.00
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D/IST CLE
WR DET

9 VvCIN
5 @GNB
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Week 3

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

New York Giants QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL

Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

B PR
oo BErco0oRRo~vNoonnouon

@NOR
v CAR
@NOR
@BUF
v TAM
v CAR
v GNB
v KAN
v CIN

v SFO
v SFO
v CIN

@NOR
@MIN
v CHI

@DEN
v TAM
v MIA

v TAM

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC
James Conner RB PIT
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Jake Elliott K PHI
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Detroit Lions QB DET
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
George Kittle TE SFO
Brandon McManus K DEN
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Michael Thomas WR NOR

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Peyton Barber RB WAS
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Evan Engram TE NYG
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO
Houston Texans QB HOU
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Will Fuller WR HOU
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Dan Bailey K MIN

P aPabPeor =
ocoRhuRrobRrunoubrlRobro

v MIA
v HOU
@CLE
@ATL
v HOU
@ARI
v CIN
@CLE
@ARI
v HOU
@NYG
@PHI
v LAR
v HOU
@NYG
v TAM
v LAR
v GNB

v KAN
v TAM
@PIT
v LAR
v CHI
@BUF
@NOR
v TEN
@BAL
@CLE
v WAS
v NYJ
v SFO
@BAL
v SFO
v CHI
v CAR

30.52
31.30
16.60
21.40
9.60
10.00
12.00
9.00
28.30
12.06
0.00
14.70
0.00
0.00
4.60
8.00
6.00
4.00
0.00

13.20
24.90
12.60
28.30
16.30
9.30
11.00
6.00
22.80
23.48
16.70
8.50
16.10
0.90
0.00
4.00
12.00
0.00

18.18
7.80
12.60
0.00
16.70
8.00
13.00
9.00
48.00
0.60
14.40
8.20
8.60
13.20
5.20
8.00
7.00

Steven Boor

6
8
10
10
9
10
10
11
8
11
7
6
11
8
13
9
7

v GNB
v DET
@SEA
@SEA
v CIN
@BAL
@BAL
@NYG
@PIT
@ATL
v KAN
@NWE
@NYG
@PIT
@DEN
v WAS
v TEN

31.22
8.90
17.60
25.80
1.70
14.70
4.00
20.00
23.06
7.10
8.40
11.30
0.00
15.40
17.40
7.60
6.00

B B

B

B

Los Angeles Rams

D/IST LAR

9

@BUF

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Mike Evans WR TAM
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Darren Waller TE LV
Justin Tucker K BAL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
New England Patriots QB NWE
Chris Carson RB SEA
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Nyheim Hines RB IND
David Montgomery RB CHI
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Jason Myers K SEA
New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Robbie Gould K SFO
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI
Malcolm Brown RB LAR
Mark Ingram RB BAL
James Robinson RB JAC
Robby Anderson WR CAR
D.J. Chark WR JAC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Eric Ebron TE PIT
Joey Slye K CAR
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR

10
7

[
[N

PR =
goo~NoR~NHoubr~vo ol

11

@SEA
v TEN
v LAR
@DEN
v DET
@NWE
v KAN
v HOU
v LV

v DAL
@DEN
v NYJ
@ATL
v DAL
v TEN
v WAS
v DAL
v LV

v LAR
@MIN
v LV
@BAL
@LAC
v CIN
@NYG
@ATL
v DET
@BUF
v KAN
v MIA
@LAC
v MIA
@SEA
v HOU
@LAC
@LAC
@LAC

Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Zane Gonzalez K ARI
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kerryon Johnson RB DET
Latavius Murray RB NOR
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Julio Jones WR ATL
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL
Chris Boswell K PIT
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

v DAL
v GNB
v NYJ
@PHI
v DAL
v KAN
v DET
@BAL
v CHI

@BAL
@ARI

v GNB
v CAR
v CHI

@BUF
v CHI

v HOU
v DAL

Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM
Todd Gurley RB ATL
Adrian Peterson RB DET
Kenny Golladay WR DET
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

4
9
10
9
7
4
10
9
9
13

@MIN
v WAS
@SEA
v WAS
v KAN
@MIN
@SEA
v WAS
v WAS
@DEN
v CHI

@ARI

@ARI

@JAC
@NOR
@DEN

18.00

39.48
27.90
14.90
14.20
23.70
2.90
8.00
20.00
15.18
10.60
4.20
10.10
7.40
37.00
12.30
5.50
4.00
23.00

43.24
27.00
4.30
21.20
8.50
14.00
12.00
10.00
31.70
1.90
3.00
30.90
10.50
0.00
11.60
16.20
15.00
20.00
0.00

46.80
44.70
13.20
22.50
21.00
5.20
5.00
19.00
15.52
18.40
4.00
7.50
32.20
0.00
25.70
7.10
8.00
17.00

14.74
24.00
17.80
9.90
3.30
11.10
7.00
26.00
18.34
29.88
15.20
9.50
17.70
11.90
1.50
10.80
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Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints

K HOU 8 @PIT
D/ISTNOR 6 vGNB

3.00
3.00
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Week 4

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

New York Giants QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Miles Sanders RB PHI

A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL

Hunter Henry TE LAC
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

5 VATL 37.48
6 @TAM 2.40
5 VATL 22.10
5 VATL 0.00
9 VNYG 9.80
5 @NYJ 8.50
6 @DET 5.00
7 @WAS 14.00
9 @SFO 27.22
11 @LAR 12.10
11 @LAR 0.00
9 @SFO 9.60
4 0.00
10 @GNB 4.20
6 @TAM 5.90
13 vLAC 8.00
5 @NYJ 18.00
8 @CIN 6.00

5 @NYJ 0.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
George Kittle TE SFO
Randy Bullock K CIN
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT
James Conner RB PIT
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
T.J. Hockenson TE DET

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Michael Thomas WR NOR

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
David Johnson RB HOU
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
John Brown WR BUF
T Y Hilton WR IND
Golden Tate WR NYG
Evan Engram TE NYG
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Darrell Henderson RB LAR
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO
Houston Texans QB HOU
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Will Fuller WR HOU
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Dan Bailey K MIN

9 VvNYG 14.00
9 VvJAC 42.10
7 @HOU 1430
8 VBAL 21.80
11 vIND 23.10
11 v PHI 40.10
9 VvJAC 15.00
11 @LVv 13.00
4 0.00
4 0.00
11 v PHI 22.70
11 @LVv 18.70
4 0.00
4 0.00
5 VNOR 10.90
7 @CHI 13.00
8 VBAL 9.00
6 @DET 0.00

10 vNWE 24.24
5 @NYJ 25.80
8 VvMIN 11.20

10 @GNB 0.00
10 vNWE 8.30
9 VvNYG 5.00

5 VATL 6.00
7 @HOU  13.00
7 @WAS 31.32
8 VBAL 0.50
9 @DAL 19.10
11 @LVv 8.20
7 @CHI 5.90

11 @LAR 6.00
11 @LAR 9.50
10 @GNB 0.00
6 @TAM 9.00

Steven Boor

6 @DET 23.94
8 @CAR 3.50
9 VvNYG 4.70

10 vCLE 33.40
10 vCLE 4.90
10 vNWE 10.00
10 vNWE 8.00
11 v PHI 14.00
8 VvMIN 24.90
7 @WAS 2.70
6 VvBUF 10.30
11 v PHI 0.00
8 VvMIN 22.80
13 vLAC 0.00
9 @DAL 17.28

9 @SFO 0.00
7 @HOU 7.00

B

B B

B

Los Angeles Rams

D/IST LAR

9

v NYG

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Dallas Cowboys
Dalvin Cook

Mike Evans

DeAndre Hopkins
Tyler Lockett

Darren Waller

Justin Tucker

New England Patriots
New England Patriots
Chris Carson
Leonard Fournette
Nyheim Hines

David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Adam Thielen

Jimmy Graham
Jason Myers
Pittsburgh Steelers

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills

Mike Davis
James Robinson
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore

Zach Ertz

Joey Slye
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Malcolm Brown
Derrick Henry
Robby Anderson
D.J. Chark

Julian Edelman
CeeDee Lamb
Eric Ebron
Robbie Gould
Chicago Bears
Christian McCaffrey

Sarasota Aliens

Seattle Seahawks
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Alvin Kamara

Cooper Kupp

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews

Zane Gonzalez

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
MIN
TAM
ARI
SEA
Lv
BAL

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
SEA
TAM
IND
CHI
BUF
MIN
CHI
SEA

DIST PIT

QB
RB

BUF
CAR
JAC
KAN
CAR
PHI
CAR

D/ST IND

0B

ARI
LAR
TEN
CAR
JAC
NWE
DAL
PIT
SFO

D/ST CHI

RB

CAR

= oy
~Qhouuu~NooopNS

6
4

11
13
8
10
13

rE o M0 ©

v CLE
@HOU
v LAC
@CAR
@MIA
v BUF
@WAS
@KAN
@KAN
@MIA
v LAC
@CHI
v IND
@LVv
@HOU
v IND
@MIA

@LVv
v ARI
@CIN
v NWE
v ARI
@SFO
v ARI
@CHI
@CAR
v NYG

v ARI

@CIN
@KAN
v CLE

v PHI
v IND
Vv ARI

- John Flowerree

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
KAN

NOR
LAR

SEA
BAL

ARI

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Atlanta Falcons
Latavius Murray
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen

Tyler Boyd

Julio Jones

Allen Lazard
Hayden Hurst
Stephen Gostkowski
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB

ATL
NOR
IND
LAC
CIN
ATL
GNB
ATL
TEN

D/IST KAN

@MIA
v NWE
@DET
v NYG
@MIA
@WAS
@CAR
v LAC
@GNB
@DET
@CHI
@TAM
v JAC
@GNB
v ATL
@GNB

v NWE

Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Odell Beckham Jr.
Kenny Golladay
Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
New Orleans Saints
Cleveland Browns
Tennessee Titans
Todd Gurley
Adrian Peterson
Marquise Brown
DeVante Parker

RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

TAM
CLE
DAL
CLE
DET
TAM
DAL

D/IST NOR

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Jonnu Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE

CLE
TEN
ATL
DET
BAL
MIA
GNB
TEN

13
9
10
9
5
13

=
o

A ON~NO

v LAC
@DAL
v CLE
@DAL
v NOR
v LAC
v CLE
@DET
@DAL

@GNB
v NOR
@WAS
v SEA
v ATL

22.00

49.28
28.60
25.20
11.10
5.90
17.80
7.00
7.00
14.70
25.00
0.00
6.20
10.70
17.50
26.20
7.30
7.00
0.00

29.52
22.10
14.70
16.40
8.90
6.90
7.00
10.00
31.12
10.70
0.00
17.90
29.50
6.50
25.20
0.00
2.00
6.00
0.00

26.90
12.10
20.90
17.90
14.60
20.70
3.00
12.00
12.40
21.30
8.90
14.20
16.40
7.20
0.00
9.10
0.00
27.00

44.76
4.30
22.50
38.40
16.20
3.90
2.00
13.00
19.20
0.00
19.30
9.60
12.60
21.00
8.50
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Ka'imi Fairbairn
Cleveland Browns

K HOU 8 vMIN

D/IST CLE

9 @DAL

11.00
18.00
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Week 5 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v MIA 6.00
Brutal Boos - JB Bushman Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 Q@PIT 26.14 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 vNYG 19.88 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 23.90 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 19.90 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBUF 21.20 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @TEN 20.60 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCAR 3.60 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CHI 15.10 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @WAS 1710 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYJ 2510 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @NOR 1230 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 1580 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 vLAC 1200 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvCIN 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 VvCIN 43.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 v PHI 21.00 *
New York Giants QB NYG 11 @DAL 10.88 New England Patriots QB NWE 5 0.00
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VMIN 19.90
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @DAL 0.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CLE 5.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vTAM  18.90
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VMIN 8.40
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 29.30
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @CHI 13.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vTAM  12.30
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 0.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 vMIN 3.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 @HOU 9.00 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 0.00 IR
Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Pgnthers Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @TEN 2520 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 v PHI 27.56 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 20.90 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vPHI 1530 * James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 12.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 430 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 1950 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 5.60 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @HOU 4.60 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vTAM 19.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLV 1830 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vMIA 8.40 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 @ATL 11.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @BAL 300 ~ Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @CLE 1500 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @TEN 000 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 @NYJ  30.30
Detroit Lions QB DET 5 0.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @WAS  4.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vMIA 2.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 19.30
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 1540 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 5.30 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG 20.40
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v PHI 1.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 19.30
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 6.80 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @PIT 1.60
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 0.00 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vMIA 5.00
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @CLE  11.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vTAM  14.00
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 Vv LAR 6.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 IR
Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vLV 3570 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VMIN 3248 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vIND 1830 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vLV 11.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 12.30 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VLAC 19.90 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vCAR 21.60 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @NOR 10.90 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vLV 1040 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VMIN 2730 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @WAS 320 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VCIN 17.60 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vCAR 1000 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 v BUF 6.00 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 7 @SEA  16.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CHI  16.00 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 vCIN 19.40 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 VCAR 9.04
Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 VLAR 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VLAC 7.70
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CLE 15.40
John Brown WR BUF 11 @TEN 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 8.20
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CLE 1290 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 VCAR 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DAL 8.20 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS 11.60
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DAL 9.50 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vCAR 2.80
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 @NOR 9.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NYJ 6.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vLV 6.00
IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 VvJAC 34.86 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYJ 13.20 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 2250 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vNYG 4.30 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 VvJAC 1580 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLV 24.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vLV 6.00 *

*

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @WAS 33.00
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 vLAC 32.40

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCIN 8.50
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @WAS 21.80
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vMIA 14.90
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vNYG 11.30
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVIND 12.80
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @PIT 0.00
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @SEA 8.00
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @CHI 16.12 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 2350 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCAR 2500 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVvIND 1152 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 13.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBUF 21.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vNYG 13.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vLAC 10.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vBUF 36.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 10.10
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 0.00
James White RB NWE 5 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCIN 19.80
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CHI 8.20
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 VvJAC 12.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vVIND 18.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00 IR
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Dan Bailey K MIN 7 VATL 1.00

Week 6 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 vLAR 5.00

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman
Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @TAM 780 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 1310 * New England Patriots QB NWE 5 v DEN 2248  *

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvBAL 12.80 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @CAR 13.70 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @TAM 12.10 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v GNB 2.00 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vHOU 2280 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @DAL 9.30 *

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO 1400 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvATL 1410 *

Ryan Succop K TAM 13 vGNB 8.00 ~ Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @CAR 8.40 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @PHI 21.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @PHI 12.00 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 vBAL 39.02 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 VvCLE 29.00 *

New York Giants QB NYG 11 vWAS 17.88 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 VARI 17.04

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vWAS 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 0.00

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VATL 0.00

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @MIN  10.50 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 v GNB 0.00

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNYJ 16.60

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 0.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vKAN  16.60

Wil Lutz K NOR 6 0.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00

Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NWE 25.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 vDET 3.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 0.00

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 vDEN  15.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vCLE 1292 = Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @DAL 3292 =

James Conner RB PIT 4 v CLE 17.20 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 v CHI 13.50 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VATL 39.60 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 40.40 *

Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 1440 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vCHI 11.70 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 1030 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BUF 5,50 *

George Kittle TE SFO 11 vLAR 2390 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 VARI 13.40 *

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vCIN 7.00 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 VCHI 10.00 *

Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @NYG 1000 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 vCIN 10.00 *

Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 0.00 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vKAN 21.08

Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 0.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SFO 5.20

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND  14.90 James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvDET 1530

Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vKAN 5.50 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvDET 11.50

Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 1810 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vDEN 4.32

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vCLE 2.60 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v CHI 14.30

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vBAL 7.30

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @JAC 9.70 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @TAM 5.50

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @IND 9.00 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 VvLAR 6.00

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 vKAN 7.00 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 @CAR 23.00

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 IR Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v CHI 0.00 IR

Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @BUF 2460 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @MIN 3964 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 770 ¥ Clyde Edwards-Helar RB KAN 10 @BUF  20.90 *

David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 1390 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VCIN 1550 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @MIN 1890 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 1290 *

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 410 *

Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 @SFO 8.60 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @MIN 1570 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @MIN  16.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 v HOU 400 *

Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 7 v ATL 9.00 ~ Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 vGNB  32.00 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @PHI 30.24 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 0.00

Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @NYG 2.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 0.00

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 0.00

John Brown WR BUF 11 vKAN 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vCIN 2.10 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN  33.70

Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vWAS 2.10 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00

Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 5.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 0.00

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @TAM 4.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 4.10

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 0.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 @DAL 8.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @BUF 7.00

IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @TEN 40.00 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @DAL 2840 %

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VvLAR 9.60 *

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vARI 20.90 *

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @TEN 24.30 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BUF 2350 %

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @BUF 8.00 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SFO 1.00 *

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @PHI 4.90

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SFO 9.20

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vARI 4.30

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 9.80

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 7.00

Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vNYJ 0.00
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 v GNB 18.84 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 VARI 16.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 9.70 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 9.70 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 1450 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vHOU 230 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 VARI 400 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @PIT 700 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vHOU 40.64
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @NYG 9.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @JAC 12.80
James White RB NWE 5 vDEN 15.30
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 4.50
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNYJ 6.50
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @TAM 6.20
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v GNB 18.80
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @TEN 6.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 0.00 IR
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Dan Bailey K MIN 7 0.00

Week 7 San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @NWE  25.00

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman
Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 VNYG 3396 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @HOU 000 ~ New England Patriots QB NWE 5 v SFO 8.68 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @HOU 4460 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ARI 510 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vPIT 2730 ¢ Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NYJ 10.80 *

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDET 11.40 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 570 *

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 750 ¥ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VSEA 2630 *

Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @LV 9.00 ~ Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvTAM 17.00 *

Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 vKAN 16.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 @PHI 3.00 *

New York Giants QB NYG 11 @PHI 28.68 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @TEN 8.00 *

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @HOU 35.32 Miami Dolphins QB MA 7 0.00

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @PHI 0.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 @LV 15.70

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VNYG 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 0.00

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vKAN 6.80 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @LAR  11.90

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvJAC 5.30 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 53.00

Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 vCAR 9.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 @LAC 9.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @LAR 8.10

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 0.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 0.00

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vKAN 0.00 IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v SFO 9.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 v JAC 44.44  * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @NYJ 18.38 *

James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 14.10 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @NOR 8.60 *

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @LV 10.60 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 1550 *

Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 2200 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR 1340 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 11.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @DEN 1750 *

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NWE 10.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.10 *

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vCLE 10.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NWE 9.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 11 @NYJ 3100 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @LAR  13.00 *

Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 VvTAM 2526 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 VSEA 4510

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vCLE 0.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VCHI 11.70

Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NYJ 6.70 James Robinson RB JAC 8 @LAC 3170

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @LV 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 3.60

Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 1.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vSFO 2.30

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NOR  25.30

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @TEN 29.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vNYG 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ATL 16.90 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @HOU 5.20

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 0.00 Joey Slye K CAR 13 @NOR 6.00

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 v DAL 34.00 Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 0.00

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00 IR Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NOR  0.00 IR

Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @DEN 20.52 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @ARI 41.92 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 1920 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvCAR 2280 *

David Johnson RB HOU 8 vGNB 1840 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vJAC 2250 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET 1990 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET 17.70 *

Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @PHI 1090 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 430 *

Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 vCHI 000 ~ Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDET 1280 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vDET 200 Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vPIT 6.00 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 v JAC 19.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 @DEN  35.00 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 0.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vDET 21.52

Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 vDAL 3.40 Clyde Edwards-Helar RB- KAN 10 @DEN  13.30

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vKAN 16.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvCAR 6.60

John Brown WR BUF 11 @NYJ 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00

TY Hilton WR IND 7 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvCLE 27.74

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @DEN 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VCHI 11.90

Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 10.90 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @HOU 5.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 0.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VSEA 13.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @LV 14.00

IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vGNB 28.16 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSEA 5.10 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvTAM 6.10 *

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vGNB 12.50 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @LV 23.80 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @DEN 6.10 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @DEN 13.00 *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 vCHI 22.00 *

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 vCAR 30.28

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 0.00

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vCHI 9.60

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @WAS 15.50

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @CIN 10.96

Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 0.00
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @LV 44.86 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @WAS 6.10 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET 2220 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @LAC 220 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ATL 17.40 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @LV 17.20 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @WAS 3.00 *

*

New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @PHI 13.00
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 VvPIT 21.30

Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vDAL 18.80
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @ATL 4.00
James White RB NWE 5 vSFO 1.30
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 0.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vPIT 1.90
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 vGNB 8.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @CIN 18.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 IR
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Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @GNB 4.00

Week 8 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @SEA 6.00

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman
Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 v DAL 20.98 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vMIN 000 ~ CincinnatiBengals QB CIN 9 VvTEN 2286 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vMIN 30.30 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 48.60 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 1240 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 1520 *

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @CAR 450 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 730 *

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 28.40 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GNB 5.70 *

Ryan Succop K~ TAM 13 @NYG 1300 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CLE 770 %

Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 vLAC 12.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvPIT 6.00 *

New York Giants QB NYG 11 vTAM  24.24 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @BAL  31.00 *

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 v MIN 30.54 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 7 VLAR 9.72

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vTAM 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VSFO 0.00

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 @NYG  10.10

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAR 15.30

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 VLAC 11.70 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNOR  12.50

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @DEN 7.30 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NYG 16.50

Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @CHI 14.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 0.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 0.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vNOR 3.30

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vVvPIT 11.00 Graham Gano K NYG 11 vTAM 5.00

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 VLAC 0.00 IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @BUF 7.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @DEN 31.22 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vNWE 14.46 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 000 ~ Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VATL 870 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 560 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @CIN 1720 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 160 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VATL 980 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 20.70 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v NYJ 2580 *

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 590 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 750 %

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvTEN 7.00 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 VATL 5.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vNWE 1000 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @DET 2800 *

Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @CLE 14.54 Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 0.00

James Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 15.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @MIA 7.70

Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 0.00 James Robinson RB JAC 8 0.00

JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 @SEA 10.10 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @BUF 0.00

Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @PHI 8.60

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BAL 13.70 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 v DAL 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vVvIND 13.50 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vMIN 12.90

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @DET 3.00 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNOR 4.00

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 IR Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 IR

Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vNYJ 4732 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VSFO 3674 *

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLAC 10.70  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 2530 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLV 930 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @DEN 2170 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @CAR 720 ¥ Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @CAR 2070 *

Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vTAM 11.82 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @MIA 2200 *

Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 @MIA 340 ¥ D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VSFO 4010 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @CAR 1300 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 @CIN 200 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 @DEN 9.00 ~ Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 v NYJ 11.00 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvPIT 26.82 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @CAR 19.94

Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NYJ 6.10

David Johnson RB HOU 8 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CHI 6.10

John Brown WR BUF 11 vNWE 3.10 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @DET 5.10

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 2.90 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvTEN 19.60

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vNYJ 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00

Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vTAM  12.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvPIT 6.20

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vMIN 2.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @CAR  10.40

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @GNB 7.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NYG 16.00

IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 @CHI 38.10 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 1290 *

D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VIND 530 *

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNWE 440 *

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 150 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 24.90 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNYJ 5.00 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @MIA 15.00 *

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 0.00

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 6.80

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 0.00

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @PHI 13.10

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vLV 9.20

Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VLAR 1.80
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @NYG 2316 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @PHI 830 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 10.60 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvPIT 7.30 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vVIND 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NYG 14.10 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @PHI 9.00 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vTAM 10.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @CIN 23.32
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VIND 2.20
James White RB NWE 5 @BUF 5.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VLAR 7.30
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @CIN 4.90
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vLV 8.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00 IR
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Week 9 Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 0.00
Brutal Boos - JB Bushman Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor
ireenfay Packers Sg gsg g g:ig ig-gg Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @MIN 2470 *
aron Jones . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 39.20 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @SFO 3330 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v SEA 20.80 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCHI 2010 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VMIA 6.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDEN 310 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 580 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @ATL 750 ¥ Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC 1320 *
Ryan Succop K~ TAM 13 vNOR 300 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @IND 6.00 *
Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 @IND 1500 ~* Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @DAL  14.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 0.00 Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 9 0.00
New York Giants QB NYG 11 @WAS 14.88 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @WAS 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vNOR  10.10
Agstln Ekeler RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @TEN 7.20
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vNOR  10.40
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vLV 7.30 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 8.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @TAM 8.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @TEN  17.50
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 @ATL 9.00 Graham Gano K NYG 11 @WAS 11.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 vHOU 10.00 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @NYJ 7.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @ATL 0.00 IR
. Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor )
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vSEA 42.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 VLV 27.44 > Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCHI 6.80 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 vMA 1180 > Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @KAN  37.10 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VNYG 2450 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 1530 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @TEN 15.10 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v CAR 33.10 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @DAL 2130 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 150 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 10.10 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 @KAN 7.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vSEA 1400 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 vBAL  11.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v NYG 16.00 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 vMIA 45.92
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @LAC 20.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @KAN 8.70
James Conner RB PIT 4 @DAL 4.20 James Robinson RB JAC 8 vHOU 15.90
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 vGNB 3.30 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvHOU 27.60
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vNOR 6.10 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPIT 17.10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 9.40 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @KAN 3.80
Dallas Goedert TE PH 9 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 14.90 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 v GNB 5.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @TEN  12.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vSEA  27.00
Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
Ghostdogz - A Terr
9 y Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @BUF 34.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 v CAR 39.48 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @TAM 1590 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @ATL 370 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VLV 2530 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 000 ~ Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 1640 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDEN 000 ~ D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 2380 *
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @WAS  0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @IND 520 *
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 000 ~ Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @LAC 7.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ~ATL 10 vDEN 1000 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 v CAR 6.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 6 vLV 6.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vDEN  30.36
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @IND 18.60 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vCAR  12.40
Peyton Barber RB  WAS 8 VvNYG 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @TAM 6.20
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @JAC 1.60 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vBAL  11.40
John Erown WR BUF 11 vSEA 17.90 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 0.00
T Y Hilton ) WR IND 7 vBAL 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vCAR 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @TAM  13.80
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS 15.80 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDEN  13.20
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @SFO  10.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 VMIA 7.00
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 7 vDET  17.00 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v NOR 9.00
IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor Trump Train - John Bushman IlI
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @JAC 2824 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 vNOR 836 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 1380 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPIT 8.90 *
D'Anc_ire Swift RB DET 5 @MIN 1270 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDEN 1350 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPIT 1250 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @DAL 1530 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @JAC  21.00 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @JAC 1730 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCAR 2590 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vNOR 120 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vCAR 9.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPIT 13.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 v GNB 3.00 * New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @WAS 23.00 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 @TAM  43.28 Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vCHI 18.62
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VvMIA 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvNYG 1450
Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @MIN 7.30
Cgle Beasley WR BUF 11 vSEA 6.90 James White RB NWE 5 @NYJ 6.40
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPIT 6.60 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 6.80
Chri; Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 7.10 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vHOU 1.60
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @ARI 1240
Mike GgSIckl TE MA 7 @ARI 7.20 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 11.20
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vDET 4.00 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @JAC 9.00
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San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @NOR 18.00

Week 10
Brutal Boos - JB Bushman Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vJAC 3140 * Detroit Lions QB DET 5 VvWAS 2004 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vJAC 14.50 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 15.20 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vJAC 2060 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @ARI 2530 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvIND 310 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VBUF 2570 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 000 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 2030 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LV 480 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VDEN 670 *
Ryan Succop K ~TAM 13 @CAR 1600 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @NWE 500 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 @NWE 400 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 4 v CIN 21.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 @NYG 8.62 CincinnatiBengals QB CIN 9 @PIT 14.52
New York Giants QB NYG 11 vPHI 22.16 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPHI 0.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 @CAR 5.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00 David Montgomery RB  CHI 11 vMIN 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @NYG 13.50 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CAR 19.70
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 8.60 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 11.60
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @MIA  13.00 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vTAM 4.20
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vSFO 9.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vMIN 0.00
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 @LV 0.00 Graham Gano K NYG 11 v PHI 9.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 @GNB  16.00 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BAL 11.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @LV 0.00 IR Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAC 0.00 IR
Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @MIA 26.48 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @ARI 35.36 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DET 1790 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vIND 1190 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DET 1920 * James Robinson RB JAC 8 @GNB 1320 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vMIN 1030 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTAM 6.10 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v CIN 22.70 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @GNB 9.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vSFO 470 % Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vHOU 210 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @ARI 12.00 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 VvTAM 5.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @DET 300 ~ Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @TEN 1200 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 VvDEN 7.16 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 VBUF  33.90
James Conner RB PIT 4 v CIN 6.80 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VvTAM 8.40
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 vBUF 1070 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 24.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @CAR 13.90 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 21.50 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @NYG 7.30 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTAM 19.60
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 3.30 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vJAC 6.30
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @PIT 4.00 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NOR  7.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @ARI  15.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vMIN 17.00
Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @NWE 2746 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @LAR 1592 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LV 460 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvSFO 3480 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vHOU 16.20 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @MIA 12.90 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 @ARI 13.20 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PIT 10.10 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPHI 3.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VSEA 10.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VSEA 9.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @LAR 4.80 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvJAC 6.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 vDEN 1300 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 @MIA 400 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CAR  17.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 0.00 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 0.00
Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @DET 2.40 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vSFO 5.70
TY Hilton WR IND 7 @TEN 8.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @TEN 5.70
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 0.00 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vPHI 6.40 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v SFO 1.50
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @NWE 13.10
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7 @CHI 21.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VvBUF 14.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 0.00
IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @CLE 16.12 * Trump Train - John Bushman lll
Josh Jacobs RB Lv. 6 VvDEN 2960 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @CAR 37.84 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @ARI 27.90 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 v HOU 18.60 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @NYG 180 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DET 2250 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @CLE 880 Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VvCIN 21.60 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 vBUF 6.70 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CLE 9.90 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @CHI 700 Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CAR 1310 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 vSEA 29.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @CLE 1.00 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 vSFO  15.76 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vPHI 11.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 vBUF 1190 Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 VIND 12.78
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvSEA 10.30 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vWAS 25.90 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vWAS 4.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 15.20 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @NWE 3.40
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvLAC 6.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @GNB 15.70
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 0.00 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VLAC 5.10
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 VvIND 9.50
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Week 11 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 0.00
Brutal Boos - JB Bushman Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @IND 3174 * CincinnatiBengals QB CIN 9 @WAS 1842 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 1710~ Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 27.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @IND 2360 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAR 15.90 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @BAL 1620 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @SEA 10.10 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @NOR 1280 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 3230 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNYJ 1480 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VKAN 2180 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 vLAR 6.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VTEN 10.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 VvTEN 9.00 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @JAC  25.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 @CLE 23.00 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @CAR 7.62
New York Giants QB NYG 11 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 0.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VLAR 2.40
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 11.10 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM  31.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 21.70
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vMIA 9.50 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VvDET  21.40
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VATL 6.00 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 0.00
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 vMIA 26.00 Graham Gano K NYG 11 0.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 VvPIT 4.00 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @HOU 1.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vMIA 0.00 IR Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN 0.00 IR
Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 Vv NYJ 3374 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 @SEA 2426 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @JAC 1290 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDET 1590 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 17.60 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 2030 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCIN 13.40 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 5.60 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 590 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LV 2720 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 1940 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vPHI 6.30 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS 3.00 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 VvDET 8.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vCIN 22.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 vGNB 1500 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 vKAN 29.60 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @SEA  14.90 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vDET 0.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvCIN 9.90 James Robinson RB JAC 8 VPIT 11.40
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS  0.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET  11.60
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vLAR 13.80 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 8.10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @MIN  16.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @CLE 18.70 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 21.80
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 10.80 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @IND 15.40
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 0.00 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 0.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 0.00 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 0.00
Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvTEN 2054 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VARI 24.08 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vMIA 20.40 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VATL 10.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vPHI 910 ~ Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VNYJ 36.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vGNB 6.60 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @WAS 1750 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR 14.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @NOR 5.90 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @TAM 6.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 1360 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 5 @IND 7.00 * Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 @SEA 3.00 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 7 v DAL 6.00 ~ Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAR 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @LV 27.52 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @NOR 9.28
Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 vCIN 2.80 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VNYJ 14.10
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 20.70
John Brown WR BUF 11 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VGNB 1540
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 2550
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LV 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VATL 10.60
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvTEN  20.60
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @NOR  9.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR  0.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 Vv NYJ 13.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 vKAN 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @LV 3.00
IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vNWE 3536 * Trump Train - John Bushman IlI
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vKAN 1340 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 vLAR 20.64 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 000 ~ Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VPHI 11.40 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 VvNWE 14.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @MIN 1940 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SEA 9.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC 15.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LV 26.86 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vNWE 1250 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LV 500 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VLAR 450
Los Angeles Rams  D/ISTLAR 9 @TAM  11.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 vNWE 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 vATL 26.22 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 @DEN 8.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @SEA  16.00 Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @BAL  28.14
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @TAM 2.90 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCIN 17.40
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR  3.90
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN  14.10 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @CAR 1.80
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @CLE 1.80 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VTEN 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAR 18.30 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvPIT 4.60
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @DEN 8.30 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @DEN 18.10
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vDAL 4.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @BAL  12.00
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Greg Zuerlein
New York Giants

K DAL 10 @MIN
DISTNYG 11

5.00
0.00
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Week 12

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman
Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Ryan Succop K TAM
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
New York Giants QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

PR B oo B
coronvwooRRo~Nlobrauawm

v CHI
v CHI
v CHI
@IND
v LV
@BUF
v KAN
@PIT
v SEA
@CIN
@CIN
@BUF
v SEA
v SFO
v NOR
@DEN
v NOR
v CLE
v NOR

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB
James Conner RB
Justin Jefferson WR
Terry McLaurin WR
Allen Robinson WR
Michael Thomas WR
Tyler Bass K

LAC
PIT
MIN
WAS
CHI
NOR
BUF

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Las Vegas Raiders QB LV
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
James White RB NWE
Antonio Brown WR TAM
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Randy Bullock K CIN
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

Houston Texans QB
Josh Jacobs RB
Amari Cooper WR
Will Fuller WR
Chris Godwin WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

HOU
Lv

DAL
HOU
TAM
KAN
KAN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

New Orleans Saints QB
Kenyan Drake RB
Darrell Henderson RB
D'Andre Swift RB
Cole Beasley WR
Travis Fulgham WR
Christian Kirk WR
Mike Gesicki TE

NOR
ARI
LAR
DET
BUF
PHI
ARI
MIA

6
4
7
8

=
[

= = =
cRhounoruooo ol o

PR
EB~owun

@BUF
v BAL
v CAR
@DAL
@GNB
@DEN
v LAC
@DAL
@ATL
@NWE
@DAL
v ARI
v KAN
v BAL
v SEA
v HOU
vNYG
v LAC
vNYG

@TAM
v NOR
@JAC
v TEN
v LV
@CIN
v CHI
v CAR
@PIT
@DAL
@DET
v LAC
@CIN
@TAM
v SFO
v LV
@BUF

33.64
10.00
18.10
19.80
6.40
13.70
6.00
8.00
25.04
12.36
0.00
23.90
6.20
15.80
2.30
7.00
13.00
10.00
0.00

20.64
0.00
26.00
16.20
27.40
9.10
9.00
28.00
10.50
8.30
4.70
14.80
3.10
17.70
20.50
13.90
5.00
14.00
0.00

39.28
3.10
6.20

18.10

17.00

18.90
5.00
4.00

18.80
5.70
0.00
0.00
7.60
7.80
1.60

19.00

19.00

Steven Boor

~NomnoRunowoo

@DET
@ATL
v WAS
@DET
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v SFO
@DEN
@NWE
v SFO
v HOU
v LAC
v SEA
@NWE
@NYJ

41.12
7.40
23.20
35.10
17.70
16.20
9.00
22.00
19.52
24.30
1.90
0.00
11.30
3.60
4.90
11.50

Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vCAR
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @LAR

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

*
* Detroit Lions QB DET 5 vHOU
* Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VCAR
* Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vLAC
* DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @NWE
* Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI
* Darren Waller TE LV 6 @ATL
* Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @PIT
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vBAL
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vBAL
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @PHI
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @GNB
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @MIN
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCAR
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @GNB
Graham Gano K NYG 11 @CIN
IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v ARI
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @NYJ
x Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
* Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 VvLAC
* Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @IND
* James Robinson RB JAC 8 VCLE
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM
* D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIN
* Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VCHI
* Joey Slye K CAR 13 @MIN
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vTEN
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @NWE
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @MIN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIN
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIN
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCLE
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvNYG
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vWAS
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @JAC
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @LAR
IR Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @GNB
Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @PHI
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DEN
* Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @BUF
* Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VNYG
* Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VSFO
* D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI
* Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @ATL
* Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 @TAM
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vLV
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @BUF
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvTEN
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vLV
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PIT
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vLV
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NWE
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

8.00
26.00

20.10
12.20
10.90
10.50
5.30
6.30
2.00
25.00
16.64
13.90
17.30
25.30
20.00
12.70
0.00
6.20
13.00
12.00
0.00

21.48
38.50
26.90
57.90
10.10
17.70
9.00
3.00
9.90
10.90
0.00
19.40
0.00
15.40
7.10
9.30
11.00
0.00

16.40
6.40
16.00
4.50
6.10
27.70
6.00
10.00
19.50
0.00
4.90
0.00
0.00
1.40
0.00
8.80
5.00
10.00
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 v KAN 3180 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @JAC 26.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vWAS 490 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vBAL 11.20 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @DET 13.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 16.60 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @DET 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @NYJ 21.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @IND 20.84
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DAL 36.60
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vLV 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vHOU 17.50
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PIT 18.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvCLE 7.40
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NYJ 19.90
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @IND 0.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vWAS 10.00
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @CIN 21.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 24/36



Fantasy
Spovts

5 States Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:03am ET

Week 13

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB

Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
New York Giants QB NYG

Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

5 VvPHI 29.80
5 VvPHI 23.80
5 VvPHI 34.10
4 vCLE 12.70
10 vNOR 15.10
6 vNWE 1.50
6 @ATL 3.00
7 vDAL 8.00
9 @GNB 18.22
11 @SEA 12.40
11 @SEA 0.00
6 vNWE 10.80
9 @GNB 3.10
9 @ARI 18.50
5 @KAN 9.70
13 0.00
5 @KAN 4.00
8 @MIN 25.00
5

@KAN 0.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC

Wayne Gallman RB NYG
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Tyler Bass K BUF
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
James Conner RB PIT
Nyheim Hines RB IND
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Randy Bullock K CIN

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

Houston Texans QB HOU
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Kenyan Drake RB ARI

Cole Beasley WR BUF
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
New Orleans Saints QB NOR

Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Corey Davis WR TEN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ
Mike Gesicki TE MIA

6 vNWE 8.36

11 @SEA 13.50
7 vJAC 27.30
8 @PIT 3.40
11 vDET 13.50
6 @ATL 19.50
11 @SFO 10.00
11 @SFO 7.00
7 vJAC 31.40
4 vWAS 0.00
7 @HOU 12.20
11 v BUF 5.30
4 v WAS 21.10
4 vWAS 9.80
9 @GNB 11.60
5 @CHI 15.40
9 @MIA 1.00
8 @PIT 5.00
9 @MIA 0.00

10 vDEN 21.32
5 @KAN 15.20
9 @TEN 8.70
7 @HOU  25.00
10 vNOR 15.80
11 @SEA 7.20
5 VvPHI 6.00
7 vJAC 21.00
7 vDAL 31.68
8 @PIT 8.30
8 VIND 10.40

11 @SFO 0.00
11 @SEA 7.00
10 vDEN 7.50
9 @ARI 12.40
10 vNOR 10.00
6 vNWE 4.00

Steven Boor

8 VIND 23.44
7 vDAL 13.10
8 VLAR 13.80
11 @SFO 28.00
10 @BAL 16.30
10 vDEN 27.60
10 vDEN 16.00
9 @ARI 20.00

6 @ATL 29.58
8 VLAR 6.30
6 @NYJ 0.00
4

v CLE 35.20
13 0.00
8 VLAR 1.20
10 vLV 3.20
7 vCIN 23.80

B B

B

B

Dan Bailey
San Francisco 49ers

K MIN
D/IST SFO

7
11

v JAC
v BUF

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Pittsburgh Steelers
Dalvin Cook
Stefon Diggs
DeAndre Hopkins
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Detroit Lions

Chris Carson
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Mike Evans

Tyler Lockett
Curtis Samuel
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
New England Patriots
Myles Gaskin

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills
Derrick Henry
James Robinson
D.J. Chark
Tyreek Hill
Robert Tonyan
Robbie Gould
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Mike Davis
Christian McCaffrey
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
CeeDee Lamb
D.J. Moore
Austin Hooper
Joey Slye
Chicago Bears

Sarasota Aliens

Seattle Seahawks
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Tyler Boyd

Cooper Kupp

D.K. Metcalf

Daniel Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs
Atlanta Falcons
Kalen Ballage
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Jonathan Taylor
Julio Jones
Emmanuel Sanders
Mark Andrews
Hayden Hurst
Zane Gonzalez

QB PIT

RB MIN
WR BUF
WR ARI
WR MIN
TE LV

K BAL
D/ST PIT

QB DET
RB SEA
RB TAM
RB CHI
WR TAM
WR SEA
WR CAR
TE CHI
K NYG
D/ST NWE
RB MIA

QB BUF
RB TEN
RB JAC
WR JAC
WR KAN
TE GNB
K SFO
D/ST IND
QB ARI
RB CAR
RB CAR
WR CAR
WR CIN
WR DAL
WR CAR
TE CLE
K CAR
D/ST CHI

4

7

11
4
8
8

10
5

11

11

v WAS
v JAC
@SFO
v LAR
v JAC
@NYJ
v DAL
v WAS
@CHI
v NYG

v DET
v NYG

v DET
@SEA
@LAC
v CIN

@SFO
v CLE
@MIN
@MIN
v DEN
v PHI
v BUF
@HOou
v LAR

@MIA
@BAL

@TEN

v DET

- John Flowerree

QB SEA
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR CIN
WR LAR
WR SEA
K LV
D/ST KAN
QB ATL
RB LAC
RB KAN
RB IND
WR ATL
WR NOR
TE BAL
TE ATL
K AR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v NYG
@ATL
v NWE
@MIA
@ARI

v NYG
@NYJ
v DEN
v NOR
v NWE
v DEN
@HOU
v NOR
@ATL
v DAL

v NOR
v LAR

7.00
6.00

24.20
23.90
19.20
19.20
21.50
45.00
10.00
10.00
34.08
20.00

0.00
27.10

0.00
12.30

0.00

0.00

3.00
38.00
16.10

40.10
7.90
22.80
6.10
14.80
13.90
6.00
25.00
26.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.60
10.60
0.00
4.40
0.00
9.00

21.02
17.70
9.80
14.20
15.30
13.00
7.00
8.00
16.92
6.90
0.00
22.50
15.40
8.90
0.00
1.90
4.00
0.00

L

L

L
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vCLE 3556 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 17.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL 1350 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vWAS 580 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vVvIND 11.50 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 840 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 VIND 8.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vCIN 31.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 Q@PIT 1.40
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vNOR 3.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @CHI 17.70
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 14.90
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @MIN 1.70
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vCIN 7.50
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 0.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @BAL 5.00

New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @SEA 24.00
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Week 14

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB

Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI
New York Giants QB NYG

Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

5 @DET 36.90
5 @DET 9.50
5 @DET 24.50
4 @JAC 24.20
10 @LAC 20.76
6 VATL 10.10
6 @PHI 3.00
7 @CLE 5.00
9 VvNOR 23.28
11 vARI 5.80
11 vARI 0.00
6 VATL 23.60
9 VvNOR 29.60
9 VvNWE 8.20
5 @CAR 0.00
13 v MIN 8.00
5 @CAR 19.00
8 VTEN 6.00
5 @CAR 0.00

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Wayne Gallman RB NYG
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Tyler Bass K BUF
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
James Conner RB PIT
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Jason Sanders K MIA

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

Houston Texans QB HOU
Kenyan Drake RB ARI

Cole Beasley WR BUF
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ
Mike Gesicki TE MIA

6 VATL 21.72
11 vARI 10.30
7 @TAM 9.90

8 @SFO 4.40
11 v HOU 27.30
6 @PHI 16.40
11 vPIT 8.00
6 @PHI 4.00
7 @TAM 21.10
4 @BUF 1.80
8 @SFO 10.60
11 vWAS 9.00
4 @BUF 8.00
4 @BUF 17.50
9 VvNOR 8.30
5 vGNB 16.30
7 vKAN 9.00
8 @SFO 35.00
9 vDAL 0.00

10 @MIA 28.62
5 @CAR 12.10
9 VvBAL 29.00
7 @LV 25.60
10 @LAC 26.40
11 vARI 3.80
5 @DET 7.00
7 @TAM 1.00
7 @CLE 37.54
8 @SFO 5.80
8 @CHI 0.00
11 vPIT 0.00
11 vARI 4.90

10 @MIA 7.20
9 VvNWE 5.40
10 @LAC 5.00
6 VATL 17.00

Steven Boor

8 @CHI 18.56
8 @NYG 16.00
11 vPIT 9.10
10 @CIN 15.10
4 @JAC 6.40
10 @MIA 27.60
10 @MIA 7.00
9 VvNWE  34.00
6 @PHI 26.94
7 @CLE 13.30
8 @NYG 9.30
6 VIND 10.40
13 v MIN 4.50

8 @NYG 4.40
10 @SEA 5.60
7 vKAN 23.50

B B

B

B

Dan Bailey
San Francisco 49ers

K MIN
D/IST SFO

7
11

@TAM
v WAS

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Pittsburgh Steelers
Chris Carson
Dalvin Cook
DeAndre Hopkins
Adam Thielen
Darren Waller
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Detroit Lions
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Tyler Lockett
Curtis Samuel
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
New England Patriots
Myles Gaskin

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills
Derrick Henry
James Robinson
D.J. Chark
Tyreek Hill
Robert Tonyan
Joey Slye
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Mike Davis
Christian McCaffrey
Robby Anderson
Tee Higgins
CeeDee Lamb
D.J. Moore
Austin Hooper
Robbie Gould
Chicago Bears

Sarasota Aliens

Seattle Seahawks
Alvin Kamara
Keenan Allen

Tyler Boyd

Cooper Kupp

D.K. Metcalf

Daniel Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs
Atlanta Falcons
Kalen Ballage
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Jonathan Taylor
Julio Jones
Emmanuel Sanders
Mark Andrews
Hayden Hurst
Zane Gonzalez

QB PIT

RB SEA
RB MIN
WR ARI
WR MIN
TE LV

K BAL
D/ST PIT

QB DET
RB TAM
RB CHI
WR BUF
WR TAM
WR SEA
WR CAR
TE CHI
K NYG
D/ST NWE
RB MIA

QB BUF
RB TEN
RB JAC
WR JAC
WR KAN
TE GNB
K CAR
D/ST IND
QB ARI
RB CAR
RB CAR
WR CAR
WR CIN
WR DAL
WR CAR
TE CLE
K SFO
D/ST CHI

ANO~NONO D

7

11
4
8
8

10
5

13

11

@BUF
v NYJ
@TAM
@NYG
@TAM
v IND
@CLE
@BUF
v GNB
v MIN
v HOU
v PIT
v MIN
v NYJ
v DEN
v HOU
v ARI
@LAR
v KAN

v PIT

@JAC
v TEN
v TEN
@MIA
@DET
v DEN
@LVv

@NYG
v DEN
v DEN
v DEN
v DAL
@CIN
v DEN
v BAL
v WAS
v HOU

- John Flowerree

QB SEA
RB NOR
WR LAC
WR CIN
WR LAR
WR SEA
K LV
D/ST KAN
QB ATL
RB LAC
RB KAN
RB IND
WR ATL
WR NOR
TE BAL
TE ATL
K AR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v NYJ
@PHI
v ATL
v DAL
v NWE
v NYJ
v IND
@MIA
@LAC
v ATL
@MIA
@@LV
@LAC
@PHI
@CLE
@LAC
@NYG
v MIN

0.00
14.00

21.48
18.80
19.00
22.60
6.90
14.50
7.00
10.00
17.52
15.40
24.50
29.10
8.60
10.20
16.00
12.30
1.00
7.00
0.00

24.32
36.20
12.30
3.60
26.10
14.60
9.00
16.00
20.46
26.30
0.00
17.70
9.90
8.10
0.00
0.00
1.00
33.00

33.56
22.40
20.20
9.30
14.30
18.10
9.00
24.00
15.26
3.00
14.10
30.50
0.00
13.80
12.80
1.70
0.00
23.00

L L

L
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @JAC 2228 %
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 2430 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 790 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 450 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 7.20 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @CHI 1.00 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vARI 4.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 v MIN 19.84
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNWE 21.40
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 5.10
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vGNB 4.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE 13.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 6.40
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @CIN 12.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vKAN 21.00
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Playoff Week 1

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

New York Giants QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Robert Woods WR LAR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

= PR =
counhinocowoRRo~Nwoogroauawm

v CAR
v CAR
v CAR
v DET
v TAM
@LVv

v KAN
v JAC
@ARI
v CLE
v CLE
@LVv

@ARI
v NYJ
v BUF
@ATL
v BUF
@BAL
v BUF

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Jeff Wilson RB SFO
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Tyler Bass K BUF
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
James Conner RB PIT
Wayne Gallman RB NYG
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Jason Sanders K MIA
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Houston Texans QB HOU
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ
Mike Gesicki TE MIA

6
11
7
8
11
4
11
8
7
4
11
8
11
11
9

5
7
8
9

PR
EB~owun

@@LV
@DAL
v CHI
v SEA
@MIN
@CIN
@DEN
v PHI
v CHI
@CIN
v CLE
v SEA
@DAL
@DAL
@ARI
@TEN
v NWE
v SEA
v PIT

@NOR
v BUF
@NYG
v HOU
v TAM
v CLE
v CAR
v CHI
v JAC
v SEA
@IND
@DEN
v CLE
@NOR
v NYJ
v TAM
@LVv

20.32
24.80
11.20
15.40
17.80
17.50
3.00
23.00
43.82
9.14
0.00
11.90
10.00
21.60
20.80
7.00
6.00
6.00
0.00

31.96
12.00
18.40
14.70
12.30
4.50
12.00
21.00
25.34
0.00
2.90
25.70
6.80
22.30
7.90
3.80
2.00
5.00
0.00

33.86
24.10
5.80
11.10
32.30
8.60
6.00
6.00
39.30
6.50
24.30
0.00
3.30
10.00
16.70
9.00
7.00

Steven Boor

v KAN
v JAC
v SFO
v DET
@ATL
@NOR
@NOR
v NYJ
@IND
v PHI
v PHI
v LAC
@DEN
v PHI
@LAR
v NWE

33.66
15.10
3.00
21.00
13.60
22.80
6.00
8.00
29.42
6.00
15.60
20.40
19.20
6.30
3.10
0.00

Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vCHI
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @DAL

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

*

* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @CIN

* Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS

* Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI

* DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VPHI

* Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI

* Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC

* Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VJAC
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CIN
Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @TEN
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @ATL
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @MIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @ATL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @GNB
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @MIN
Graham Gano K NYG 11 vCLE

IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @MIA
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNWE

x Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

* Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @DEN

* Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vVDET

* James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL

* Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB

* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @NOR

* Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VCAR

* Joey Slye K CAR 13 @GNB
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vHOU
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 Vv PHI
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @GNB
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vVvPIT
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vSFO
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @GNB
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYG
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @DAL

IR Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @MIN
Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @WAS

* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VKAN

* Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vHOU

* Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV

* D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS

* Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VJAC

* Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VLAC

* Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 @NOR
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vTAM
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @LV
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vVvPIT
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNVYJ
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vKAN
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vTAM
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VvPHI
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @ATL

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9.00
7.00

12.80
8.90
26.90
32.00
9.10
30.00
8.00
9.00
20.58
0.00
29.20
25.70
17.00
7.40
8.80
4.50
6.00
10.00
0.00

41.66
25.20
14.30
4.10
17.40
10.80
10.00
23.00
43.14
8.10
0.00
9.30
6.10
13.50
19.20
15.10
9.00
13.00

16.04
18.40
19.50
2.70
9.30
17.60
9.00
7.00
33.84
7.10
9.30
0.00
0.00
8.90
11.60
12.10
0.00
10.00
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 VvDET 42,72 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNYJ 7.30 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG 1460 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  @CIN 8.40 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYG 19.10 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @ATL 5.90 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vHOU 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vNWE 15.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @ATL 27.60
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvSEA 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vTAM 3.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @TEN 2.30
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vJAC 15.80
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @IND 11.90
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vSFO 9.40
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vSFO 11.00

New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vCLE 5.00
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Playoff Week 2

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers
Aaron Jones
Davante Adams
A.J. Brown

Russell Gage

Noah Fant

Wil Lutz

Baltimore Ravens
Philadelphia Eagles
New York Giants
Saquon Barkley
Austin Ekeler

Miles Sanders
Robert Woods
Hunter Henry

Ryan Succop
Denver Broncos
Jacksonville Jaguars
Courtland Sutton

QB GNB
RB GNB
WR GNB
WR TEN
WR ATL
TE DEN
K  NOR
D/ST BAL
QB PHI
QB NYG
RB NYG
RB LAC
RB PHI
WR LAR
TE LAC
K TAM
D/ST DEN
D/ST JAC
WR DEN

= PR =
couhoovwowoRRo~Nwoungroauawm

v TEN

v TEN

v TEN

@GNB
@KAN
@LAC
v MIN

vNYG
@DAL
@BAL
@BAL
v DEN
@DAL
@SEA
v DEN
@DET
@LAC
v CHI

@LAC

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC

J.D. McKissic
Brandon Aiyuk
Justin Jefferson
Terry McLaurin
Allen Robinson
Tyler Bass
Arizona Cardinals
Minnesota Vikings
Giovani Bernard
James Conner
Darrell Henderson
Raheem Mostert
JuJu Smith-Schuster
T.J. Hockenson
George Kittle
Jason Sanders

Washington FB Team

Joe Mixon

RB  WAS
WR SFO
WR MIN
WR WAS
WR CHI
K BUF
D/ST ARI
QB MIN
RB CIN
RB PIT
RB LAR
RB SFO
WR PIT
TE DET
TE SFO
K MA
D/ST WAS
RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs
Melvin Gordon
Kareem Hunt

T Y Hilton

Calvin Ridley
Evan Engram
Mason Crosby
Minnesota Vikings
Baltimore Ravens
Peyton Barber
David Johnson
John Brown
Golden Tate
Sammy Watkins
Tyler Higbee
Younghoe Koo

QB KAN
RB DEN
RB CLE
WR IND
WR ATL
TE NYG
K GNB
D/ST MIN
QB BAL
RB  WAS
RB HOU
WR BUF
WR NYG
WR KAN
TE LAR
K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints
J.K. Dobbins

Josh Jacobs

Cole Beasley
Chris Godwin
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams
Houston Texans
Kenyan Drake
Tony Pollard
Amari Cooper
Corey Davis
Christian Kirk
Breshad Perriman
Mike Gesicki

QB NOR
RB BAL
RB LV
WR BUF
WR TAM
TE KAN
K  KAN
D/ST LAR
QB HOU
RB ARl
RB DAL
WR DAL
WR TEN
WR ARI
WR NYJ
TE MIA

6
8
11
7
8

= = PR
~N oo co~purRoroO~NORER

e
= o

v DEN
v CAR
@ARI
@NOR
v CAR
@JAC
@NWE
v SFO
@NOR
@Hou
v IND
@SEA
@ARI
v IND
v TAM
@ARI
@LVv

v CAR
@HOou

v ATL
@LAC
@NYJ
@PIT
@KAN
@BAL
v TEN
@NOR
vNYG
v CAR
v CIN
@NWE
@BAL
v ATL
@SEA
@KAN
v DEN

34.84
12.80
43.20
8.30
6.30
12.50
10.00
22.00
26.58
16.38
0.00
15.80
18.40
8.90
0.00
5.00
8.00
6.00
0.00

18.72
23.20
4.10
14.50
0.00
20.30
8.00
14.00
29.64
20.10
17.60
6.20
0.00
24.60
6.30
13.20
14.00
21.00
0.00

25.22
7.90
14.20
9.00
18.00
14.00
4.00
6.00
27.32
1.00
28.90
0.00
0.00
3.40
6.40
2.00
14.00

Steven Boor

v MIN
vNYG
v MIA
@NWE
@DET
v ATL
v ATL
@SEA
v CIN
v SFO
v PHI
v PHI
@GNB
v SFO
v CLE
@LVv

23.16
13.70
6.90
4.70
19.40
22.80
5.00
18.00
34.76
13.00
3.00
16.10
0.00
14.60
0.60
9.40

B B

B

B

Dan Bailey
Buffalo Bills

K MIN
D/IST BUF

7
11

@NOR
@NWE

Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Pittsburgh Steelers
Dalvin Cook
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
DeAndre Hopkins
Darren Waller
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Detroit Lions

Chris Carson
Ronald Jones Il
David Montgomery
Tyler Lockett
Curtis Samuel
Adam Thielen
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
New England Patriots
Myles Gaskin

Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Buffalo Bills

Mike Davis
Derrick Henry
Robby Anderson
Tyreek Hill
Robert Tonyan
Joey Slye
Indianapolis Colts
Arizona Cardinals
Christian McCaffrey
James Robinson
D.J. Chark

Tee Higgins
CeeDee Lamb
D.J. Moore
Austin Hooper
Robbie Gould
Chicago Bears

Sarasota Aliens

Seattle Seahawks
Alvin Kamara
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen

D.K. Metcalf

Mark Andrews
Daniel Carlson
Kansas City Chiefs
Atlanta Falcons
Kalen Ballage

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Tyler Boyd

Julio Jones

Cooper Kupp
Emmanuel Sanders
Hayden Hurst
Zane Gonzalez

QB PIT

RB MIN
WR BUF
WR TAM
WR ARI
TE LV

K BAL
D/ST PIT

QB DET
RB SEA
RB TAM
RB CHI
WR SEA
WR CAR
WR MIN
TE CHI
K NYG
D/ST NWE
RB MIA

QB BUF
RB CAR
RB TEN
WR CAR
WR KAN
TE GNB
K CAR
D/ST IND
QB ARI
RB CAR
RB JAC
WR JAC
WR CIN
WR DAL
WR CAR
TE CLE
K SFO
D/ST CHI

4

7

11
13
4
13
10
5
13
7
8
13
8
8
9
10
13
9
11
11

v IND
@NOR
@NWE
@DET
v SFO
v MIA
v NYG
v IND
v TAM
v LAR
@DET
@JAC
v LAR
@WAS
@NOR
@JAC
@BAL
v BUF
@LVv

@NWE
@WAS
@GNB
@WAS
v ATL
v TEN
@WAS
@PIT
v SFO
@WAS
v CHI

v CHI
@HOU
v PHI
@WAS
@NYJ
@ARI
@JAC

- John Flowerree

QB SEA
RB NOR
RB IND
WR LAC
WR SEA
TE BAL
K LV
D/ST KAN
QB ATL
RB LAC
RB KAN
WR CIN
WR ATL
WR LAR
WR NOR
TE ATL
K AR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v LAR
v MIN
@PIT
v DEN
v LAR
v NYG
v MIA
v ATL
@KAN
v DEN
v ATL
@HOU
@KAN
@SEA
v MIN
@KAN
v SFO
@DET

3.00
14.00

31.64
16.50
41.50
40.10
12.80
16.20
9.00
22.00
7.88
10.90
0.00
20.10
7.40
20.80
23.70
22.90
7.00
0.00
33.90

40.44
8.80
9.80

16.90

10.50
2.70
2.00
3.00

17.38
0.00
0.00

16.20

21.90

23.40
8.70

14.10
2.00

12.00

21.90
56.20
19.40
0.00
11.90
13.60
13.00
17.00
24.00
4.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.60
13.50
15.70
0.00
25.00
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @DET 57.14 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 17.60 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM 11.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VNYG 12.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vCIN 2710 ¢
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DET 19.80 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 Q@PIT 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @LV 13.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @GNB 2234
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPHI 17.90
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCAR 9.90
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN 8.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VvIND 9.40
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPHI 30.10
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPHI 5.10
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPHI 13.00
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @BAL 4.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00 IR
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Playoff Week 3

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Davante Adams WR GNB
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Russell Gage WR ATL
Noah Fant TE DEN
Wil Lutz K NOR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

New York Giants QB NYG
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Robert Woods WR LAR
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Ryan Succop K TAM
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Courtland Sutton WR DEN

= PR =
couhoovwowoRRo~Nwoungroauawm

@CHI
@CHI
@CHI
@HOU
@TAM
v LV
@CAR
@CIN
v WAS
v DAL
v DAL
@KAN
v WAS
v ARI
@KAN
v ATL
v LV
@IND
v LV

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Jeff Wilson RB SFO
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
George Kittle TE SFO
Tyler Bass K BUF
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN
Giovani Bernard RB CIN
James Conner RB PIT
Darrell Henderson RB LAR
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Jason Sanders K MIA
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Ghostdogz - A Terry

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND
Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Evan Engram TE NYG
Mason Crosby K GNB
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Peyton Barber RB WAS
David Johnson RB HOU
John Brown WR BUF
Golden Tate WR NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Younghoe Koo K ATL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

IC Designer Maligners -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Houston Texans QB HOU
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Corey Davis WR TEN
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ
Mike Gesicki TE MIA

6
11
7
11
4

= PR
~N oo Co~NUmRhooroOo~NORER

e
= o

@KAN
v SEA
@DET
v GNB
@CLE
v SEA
v MIA

@PHI
@DET
v BAL
@CLE
v ARI

@PHI
v SEA
@PHI
v MIN

@BUF
@LAR
v BAL

v LAC
v LV

v PIT
vJAC
@TAM
v DAL
@CHI
@DET
@CIN
@PHI
v TEN
v MIA
v DAL
v LAC
v ARI
@TAM
@KAN

34.00
18.50
16.60
31.10
25.20
8.80
9.00
15.00
20.76
22.86
0.00
17.10
0.00
7.60
0.00
14.00
21.00
3.00
0.00

38.98
23.80
22.30
5.70
18.50
13.80
8.00
22.00
40.30
0.70
11.20
0.00
8.00
0.00
17.00
5.50
8.00
14.00
0.00

20.72
21.00
5.10
13.70
13.20
3.70
5.00
9.00
33.04
1.00
21.00
17.20
0.00
0.00
7.10
9.00
10.00

Steven Boor

6
7

10
7

@CAR
@CIN
v MIA
@NYG
v ATL
v LAC
v LAC
v ARI
v TEN
@LAR
@DEN
@NYG
@HOU
@LAR
@NWE
@BUF

37.54
28.00
0.00
10.10
30.30
0.00
3.00
28.00
34.60
8.10
20.90
6.40
8.90
0.00
11.40
9.70

Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @DET
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v MIA
x Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor
* Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 VvJAC
* David Montgomery RB CHI 11 v GNB
* Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vMIA
* Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VATL
* DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @LAR
* Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET
* Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CIN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CLE
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 @NYG
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @SFO
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vATL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @SFO
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vNOR
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vGNB
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @DEN
Graham Gano K NYG 11 v DAL
IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v NYJ
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @BUF
* Pink Panthers - Shane Boor
* Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vMIA
* Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vNOR
* Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @HOU
* Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNOR
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLAC
* Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @CHI
* Joey Slye K CAR 13 VvNOR
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vJAC
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @LAR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NOR
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @IND
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @IND
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vBAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @NYG
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNOR
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vVvPIT
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vSEA
IR Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vGNB
Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree
* Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @SFO
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CAR
* Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vJAC
* Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @KAN
* D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @SFO
* Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CIN
* Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @DEN
* Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 v LAC
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @TAM
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v LAC
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vBAL
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @TAM
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VARI
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @TAM
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @LAR
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v ATL
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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7.00
28.00

14.66
28.20
14.60
7.60
7.50
9.70
8.00
13.00
14.56
10.30
0.00
13.80
33.00
19.10
2.50
28.70
5.00
17.00
17.70

39.52
0.00
37.00
7.00
0.00
9.80
1.00
24.00
15.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.60
15.10
13.70
0.00
6.00

22.14
0.00
38.40
0.00
5.10
6.70
6.00
9.00
28.70
9.60
0.00
2.20
0.00
0.00
21.30
12.80
0.00
10.00
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 v ATL 40.26 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvPIT 16.80 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vMIN 16.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CIN 21.10 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vTEN 39.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VvATL 4.90 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vJAC 8.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 @BUF 9.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @HOU 30.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @NYG 15.10
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PHI 9.10
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @TAM 4.50
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CLE 21.10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @NYG 8.90
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVvPIT 16.40
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @NYG 14.00
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @NYG 13.00
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 v DAL 23.00
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Dan Bailey K MIN 7 82.00 5.13

Offseason Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 24500 15.31

Brutal Boos - JB Bushman
Livid Leprechauns - Kristoff Boor

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 493.36 30.84 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 25890 16.18 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 333.64 20.85 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 360.40 2253 * David Montgomery ~RB CHI 11 266.80 16.68 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 24350 1522 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 2054 *

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 183.26 11.45 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54 *

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 149.30 933 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 291.80 1824 *

Wil Lutz K NOR 6 126.00 7.88 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 25400 15.88 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 253.00 15.81 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 130.00 8.13 *

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 40432  25.27 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 306.00 19.13 *

New York Giants QB NYG 11 258.92 16.18 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 380.42 23.78

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 1540 0.96 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 187.80 11.74

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 165.30 10.33 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 344.00 21.50

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 175.00 10.94 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 190.30 11.89

Robert Woods WR LAR 9 247.60 15.48 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 265.40 16.59

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 14530 9.08 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 212.40 13.28

Ryan Succop K TAM 13 136.00 8.50 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 143.60 8.98

Denver Broncos D/STDEN 5 198.00 12.38 Darren Waller TE LV 6 282,60 17.66

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8 131.00 8.19 Graham Gano K NYG 11 114.00 7.13

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 9.60 060 IR New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 195.00 12.19
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 168.20 10.51 IR

Denton Skypilots - Kyle Boor

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 426.02 26.63 * Pink Panthers - Shane Boor

Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 14630 914 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 51544 3222 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 274.20 17.14 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 208.50 13.03 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 263.00 16.44 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 337.50 21.09 *

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 236.10 14.76 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 226.20 14.14 *

George Kittle TE SFO 11 125.10 7.82 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 *

Tyler Bass K BUF 11 141.00 881 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 *

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 270.00 16.88 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 120.00 7.50 *

Minnesota Vikings ~ QB MIN 7 412.30 25.77 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 270.00 16.88 *

Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 160.20 10.01 Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 474.44 29.65

James Conner RB PIT 4 164.80 10.30 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 90.40 5.65

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 130.50 8.16 James Robinson RB JAC 8 252.40 15.78

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 193.60 12.10 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 153.60 9.60

Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 185.30 11.58 Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 196.60 12.29

Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 225.80 14.11 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 213.70 13.36

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 177.30 11.08 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 211.50 13.22

Jason Sanders K MIA 7 144.00 9.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 11350 7.09

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 239.00 14.94 Robbie Gould K SFO 11 93.00 5.81

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 101.60 635 IR Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 201.00 12.56

Ghostdogz - A Terry Sarasota Aliens - John Flowerree

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 49432 3090 * Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 47520 29.70 *

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 206.40 12.90 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 378.00 23.63 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 218.50 13.66 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 254.80 1593 *

TY Hilton WR IND 7 16420 1026  * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 24920 1558 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 28490 17.81 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 273.30 17.08 *

Evan Engram TE NYG 11 143.00 894 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 170.10 10.63 *

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 107.00 6.69 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 14400 9.00 *

Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN 7 15400 9.63 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 217.00 1356 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 43356 27.10 Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 362.44 22.65

Peyton Barber RB  WAS 8 55.00 3.44 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 93.90 5.87

David Johnson RB HOU 8 18150 11.34 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00

John Brown WR BUF 11 96.80 6.05 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 192.64 12.04

Golden Tate WR NYG 11 86.52 541 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 146.10 9.13

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 9140 571 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 210.90 13.18

Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 128.20 8.01 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 164.80 10.30

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 144.00 9.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 149.10 9.32

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 170.00 10.63 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 86.00 5.38
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 265.00 16.56

IC Designer Maligners - Steven Boor

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 45450 2841 *

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 168.50 10.53 *

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.50 13.09 *

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 237.70 14.86 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 191.00 11.94 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 314.76 19.67 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 123.00 7.69 *

Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 9 303.00 18.94 *

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 456.12 28.51

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 19420 12.14

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 235.30 14.71

Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 12130 7.58

Corey Davis WR TEN 4 193.40 12.09

Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 146.40 9.15

Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 99.10 6.19

Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 159.30  9.96
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Trump Train - John Bushman Ill

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 464.24 29.02 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 209.70 1311 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 193.80 12.11 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 183.00 11.44 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 232.00 1450 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 149.30 9.33 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 139.00 8.69 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 269.00 16.81 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 427.84 26.74
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 233.70 14.61
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 206.50 12.91
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 163.30 10.21
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 218.00 13.63
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 173.30 10.83
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 189.96 11.87
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 14850 9.28
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 135.00 8.44
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 228.00 14.25

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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